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SEALED BID

ITEM
NUMBER QUANTITY u/trl DESCRIPTION OF ARNCLES UNIT PRICE

QUOTED TOTALS

I

2

3

4

5

8

200.00

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

A ONE TITltE PUftCHASE OF VARIOUS
ELECTRICAL ITEUS FOR JEFFERSOTT PARTSH
SEWERAGE DEPARTIIE}IT.

OO1O. BALLAST KIT, FOR 350 WATT MI3.t
PUL$E START UH LAMP, 1nANAU24OI27?

sK NUIIIBER 004884160

OO2O - CLAIIIP, CHANNEL PIPE, FOR 2.1/2
IH. RIGID ELECTRICALCONDUIT, WITH

BOLT AllD NUT, UIIISTRUT NO. P-i18
sK NUmBER 00{878990

0030 - CONDUIT, ALUMltlUttl, COPPER FREE
DIE.CAST, WPE T, TAPERED THREADS,

STAMPED ALUi,IINUilI COVER, NEOPREI{E
GASKET, SELF.RETAINING STAINLESS
STEEL SCREW, l-tr2 tN., APPLETON
NO. T150A
SK NUIIBER 00-0876,*80

OO4O. CONHECTOR, FEfUALE, STA.CON,
16.14WIRE RANGE, INSULATED, TAT{D B

NUTIIBER i.RB25OF
sK NUMBER fl).0870380

0050 - coNTAcT, AUXIL"ARY, SIZE 5,
NORiIALLY CLOSED. 6OOVAC, SERIES A2,
CULIER*IAtI'ilER NO. C32OKA3
sK NUMBER 00.08s1910
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